
 Holiday Paper Shopping Bags (Plain Stock - No Imprint)

 Description & Ordering Details

 Pricing

Size Quantity
Burgundy/Green
Swirls

5.25x3.5x8.25
8x5x10.5
13x6x15.5
16x6x12
16x6x19

250
250
250
250
200

 $179.00
194.00

N/A
236.00
215.00

N/A
$176.00
217.00

N/A
200.00

5A
**All Holiday bags are limited quantity-Call for availability. 

ASI 58486  SAGE 67742

pIndicate design name & size when ordering. pBags have paper twist handles, serrated top edge, bottom & side gussets. 
pPacked 250/200 per case.

pOne case minimum per size. Cannot break cases.

Let It
Snow Pine Cone

N/A
$228.00

N/A
316.00

N/A

$158.00
176.00

N/A
218.00
200.00

Plaid Gingham
N/A

$184.00
N/A

212.00
225.00
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