



Holiday Paper Shopping Bags (Plain Stock - No Imprint)



Description & Ordering Details

- ▲ Bags have paper twist handles, serrated top edge, bottom & side gussets.
- ▲ Packed 250/200 per case.
- ▲ One case minimum per size. Cannot break cases.

▲ Indicate design name & size when ordering.

Pricing

Size	Quantity	Burgundy/Green Swirls	Let It Snow	Pine Cone	Plaid	Gingham
5.25x3.5x8.25	250	\$179.00	N/A	\$158.00	N/A	N/A
8x5x10.5	250	194.00	\$176.00	176.00	\$228.00	\$184.00
13x6x15.5	250	N/A	217.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
16x6x12	250	236.00	N/A	218.00	316.00	212.00
16x6x19	200	215.00	200.00	200.00	N/A	225.00

5A

**All Holiday bags are limited quantity-Call for availability.